

2/23/2021

2/16/2021

1

1

Board of Commissioners

Committee of the Whole

DeKalb County Government

Pass

Legislation Details

File #:	202	1-2173	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Action	
File created:	2/5/2	2021			In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	3/9/2	2021			Final action:	3/9/2021	
Title:	Commission District(s): 3 & 6 A Resolution to Declare County Real Property as Surplus and Authorize its Sale - 1331 Veasey Road Decatur, GA, 30030, Parcel Identification Number 15-201-02-045.						
Indexes:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution-1331 Veasey Rd, 2. 1331 Veasey Rd - AFF, 3. 1331 Veasey Rd - Appraisal, 4. 1331 Veasey Rd - Map						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Ad	ction	Result
3/9/2021	1	Board o	f Commissio	oners	W	ithdrawn	Pass
2/23/2021	1	PECS-Planning, Econom Development & Commun Services Committee				commended for withdrawal	Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned

deferred to the next meeting